Ban Heng @ Orchard Central 2019 CNY Period Buffet Availability Calendar 2019 FiZEHB[EIBuffetiT S LA HEARIER T HESR

18/01/19 (Friday)
RE+=B+=

19/01/19 (Saturday)
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20/01/19 (Sunday)
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Chinese Seafood

Buffet A @526.80++ per pax
Buffet B @$33.80++ per pax

- 1 dines free with every 3 paying
adults (For Lunch and Dinner)

Chinese Seafood

Buffet A @5$31.80++ per pax
Buffet B @$38.80++ per pax

- 1 dines free with every 3 paying
adults (For Lunch only)

Chinese Seafood

Buffet A @5$31.80++ per pax
Buffet B @$38.80++ per pax

- 1 dines free with every 3 paying
adults (For Dinner only)

21/01/19 (Monday) 22/01/19 (Tuesday) 23/01/19 (Wednesday) 24/01/2019 (Thursday) 25/01/2019 (Friday) 26/01/2019 (Saturday) 27/01/2019 (Sunday)
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Chinese Seafood Chinese Seafood Chinese Seafood Chinese Seafood Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet
Buffet A @5$31.80++ per pax Buffet A @5$31.80++ per pax Buffet A @531.80++ per pax Buffet A @5$31.80++ per pax - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available
Buffet B @$38.80++ per pax Buffet B @5$38.80++ per pax Buffet B @5$38.80++ per pax Buffet B @5$38.80++ per pax
- 1 dines free with every 3 paying |- 1 dines free with every 3 paying |- 1 dines free with every 3 paying |- 1 dines free with every 3 paying
adults (For Lunch and Dinner) adults (For Lunch and Dinner) adults (For Lunch and Dinner) adults (For Lunch and Dinner)
28/01/19 (Monday) 29/01/19 (Tuesday) 30/01/19 (Wednesday) 31/01/19 (Thursday) 01/02/19 (Friday) 02/02/19 (Saturday) 03/02/19 (Sunday)
KB+=AHt KB+=BH/\ RE+=Bth KRB+=AH7< KHB+=—AHt RB+=ZBAH/\ RHE+=—BAth
Chinese Seafood Chinese Seafood Chinese Seafood Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet
Buffet A @5$31.80++ per pax Buffet A @5$31.80++ per pax Buffet A @5$31.80++ per pax - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available
Buffet B @$38.80++ per pax Buffet B @538.80++ per pax Buffet B @5$38.80++ per pax (Only CNY EVE Reunion Set Menu |(Only CNY EVE Reunion Set Menu
- 1 dines free with every 3 paying |- 1 dines free with every 3 paying |- 1 dines free with every 3 paying AA-DD Available for Dinner) AA-DD Available for Lunch &
adults (For Lunch and Dinner) adults (For Lunch and Dinner) adults (For Lunch and Dinner) Dinner)
04/02/19 (Monday) 05/02/19 (Tuesday) 06/02/19 (Wednesday) 07/02/19 (Thursday) 08/02/19 (Friday) 09/02/19 (Saturday) 10/02/19 (Sunday)
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Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet
- Not Available ReStaurant - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available
(Only CNY EVE Reunion Set Menu Closed
AA-DD Available for Lunch &
Dinner) Happy Chinese
New Year
11/02/18 (Monday) 12/02/18 (Tuesday) 13/02/18 (Wednesday) 14/02/18 (Thursday) 15/02/18 (Friday) 16/02/18 (Saturday) 17/02/18 (Sunday)
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Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet
- Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available - Not Available
18/02/18 (Monday) 19/02/18 (Tuesday)
IEB+M IEB+A
Chinese Seafood Buffet Chinese Seafood Buffet
- Not Available - Not Available




